
9.31% 119

85.84% 1,097

4.85% 62

Q1 Inprinciple would you bein favour of or
against changing the professional league
structure from the current 92 teams to 100

teams playing in five divisions of 20?
Answered: 1,278 Skipped: 3

Total 1,278

In favour of
changing the...

Against
changing the...

Undecided

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

In favour of changing the structure

Against changing the structure

Undecided
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9.30% 119

87.72% 1,122

2.97% 38

Q2 Should the bottom two divisions of the
EFL be regionalised, into a North/South

division?
Answered: 1,279 Skipped: 2

Total 1,279

Yes, they
should be...

No, they
should stay ...

Undecided
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Answer Choices Responses

Yes, they should be regionalised

No, they should stay a national competition

Undecided

2 / 10

Whole Game Solution - Supporter Consultation Exercise



93.22% 1,183

0.47% 6

3.55% 45

2.76% 35

Q3 If the proposed changes were adopted it
would require additional teams entering the
league pyramid. If that were to bethe case,
would you rather these teams come from:

Answered: 1,269 Skipped: 12

Total 1,269

The National
League (aka...

‘B’ Teams (ie
PL Under 23/...

Invited teams
from Scottis...

A combination
of the above

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

The National League (aka Conference)

‘B’ Teams (ie PL Under 23/21 teams)

Invited teams from Scottish and/or Welsh Leagues

A combination of the above
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13.35% 171

79.16% 1,014

7.49% 96

Q4 Would you be in favour of a winter
break, or against it (ie you'drather play
through the winteras we do currently)?

Answered: 1,281 Skipped: 0

Total 1,281

In favour of
winter break

Against a
winter break

Undecided

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

In favour of winter break

Against a winter break

Undecided

4 / 10

Whole Game Solution - Supporter Consultation Exercise



13.96% 178

77.49% 988

8.55% 109

Q5 Would you be happyto seetwo rounds of
the FA Cup moved to mid-week fixtures?

Answered: 1,275 Skipped: 6

Total 1,275

Yes, they
should be mo...

No, they
should stay ...

Undecided

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes, they should be moved to midweek

No, they should stay a weekend fixture

Undecided
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66.64% 853

29.53% 378

3.83% 49

Q6 Would you be in favour of keeping FA
Cup replays or would you prefergames

were decided on the day?
Answered: 1,280 Skipped: 1

Total 1,280

In favour of
replays

Prefer games
to be decide...

Undecided
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Answer Choices Responses

In favour of replays

Prefer games to be decided on the day

Undecided
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93.13% 1,192

4.84% 62

2.03% 26

Q7 Should the FA Cup Final be after the last
game of the regular league season?

Answered: 1,280 Skipped: 1

Total 1,280

Yes, it should
be after the...

No, it does
not need to ...

Undecided

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes, it should be after the last league game

No, it does not need to be after the last league game

Undecided
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1.87% 24

61.28% 785

34.89% 447

1.95% 25

Q8 What should happen with the EFL
(CheckaTrade) Trophy?

Answered: 1,281 Skipped: 0

Total 1,281

Keep the
current form...

Revert back to
L1 & L2 team...

Scrap the
whole...

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Keep the current format (ie with PL/Champ U-23 team included)

Revert back to L1 & L2 teams only

Scrap the whole competition

Don't know
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41.47% 530

58.53% 748

Q9 Are you a member of the Pompey
Supporters' Trust?

Answered: 1,278 Skipped: 3

Total 1,278

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes

No
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93.68% 1,200

5.31% 68

0.78% 10

0.16% 2

0.08% 1

Q10 Who do you primarily support?
Answered: 1,281 Skipped: 0

Total 1,281

Portsmouth FC

Another EFL
club

A Premier
League club

A non-league
club

None of the
above / no club
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Answer Choices Responses

Portsmouth FC

Another EFL club

A Premier League club

A non-league club

None of the above / no club
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